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AUTO LACA COMPETICION
MANUEL RUEDA SANCHEZ

CDE OJEDA SPORT

RAUL LIZANO MARTIN

ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER
ALBERTO VALVERDE REUS
ESCUDERIA ESTRADENSE
ROBERTO BARREIRO FUENTES

CD QUINTANO SPORT
ANTONIO LOPEZ PILAR

CD QUINTANO SPORT

JOSE MANUEL SEGURA HIDALGO
ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
DANIEL SANCHEZ LORENZO
AUTOMOVIL CLUB SOL Y NIEVE
JOSE CARLOS GARCIA MORENO
ESCUDERIA VILLACOR

FRANCISCO MATA PANZUELA

NAVA RACING

RUBEN BULNES SEVARES

CD GERMAN LEAL COMPETICION
GERMAN LEAL TABARES

CD QUINTANO SPORT

JUAN JOSE GARCIA RAMIREZ
MOTOR CLUB CULEBRIN PALLARES
DAVID NAVARRO DOMINGUEZ
VILLAVICIOSA MOTOR SPORT
RAFAEL ZURERA RIVAS

MOTOR CLUB ALCALA

JUAN LEONARDO RAMIREZ VILLEN
ESCUDERIA OFICIALES DE CORDOBA
JUAN ANTONIO GALVAN PONCE
ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER
JOSE BAQUERIZO MOLINA
ESCUDERIA OFICIALES DE CORDOBA
JUAN JOSE RUIZ GONZALEZ
ESCUDERIA LOCAL SPORT
ANTONIO ZAMBRANA MACIAS

CD QUINTANO SPORT
JOSE IGNACIO SANTOS VELASCO

AUTOMOVIL CLUB SOL Y NIEVE
FRANCISCO JAVIER VARGAS JALDO

2R RALLYERACING
ANGEL MOISES CORDERO GONZALEZ

AUTOMOVIL CLUB SOL Y NIEVE
FRANCISCO JOSE RODRIGUEZ LA FUENTE

ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER
JOSE CARLOS PEREZ GARCIA

VILLAVICIOSA MOTOR SPORT
LUIS MANUEL MIRANDA TALLON

ESCUDERIA LA MOTA
DANIEL GALVAN FLORIDO

AUTOMOVIL CLUB DE CORDOBA
SAMUEL ROJANO GARCIA

ESCUDERIA MONTORO
RUFO BERNARDO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

MOTOR CLUB ALMENDRALEJO
JUAN MANUEL ARBIZU BARRAGAN

ESCUDERIA COLMENAR RACING
ADRIAN GONZALEZ JEREZ

ESCUDERIA FARO DE EXTREMADURA
JOSE MARIA OBRERO TORO

AUTOMOVIL CLUB SOL Y NIEVE
JUAN MANUEL GUERRERO RUIZ

MOTOR CLUB ALCALA LA REAL
NARCISO CARRILLO CARRILLO

AUTOMOVIL CLUB SOL Y NIEVE
PLACIDO ALBERTO SERRANO MEGIAS

VILLAVICIOSA MOTORSPORT
ANGEL GABRIEL SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ

ESCUDERIA OFICIALES DE CORDOBA
FRANCISCO GALVAN PONCE

ESCUDERIA VILLACOR
CRISTIAN GIL SERRANO

AUTOMOVIL CLUB SOL Y NIEVE
RAFAEL HITA SOTO

ESCUDERIA MONTORO
JUAN SERRANO CASTRO

ESCUDERIA CENTRO
JOSE RAMON MOLINA VILCHES

ESCUDERIA LOCAL SPORT
JESUS NAVARRO DIAZ

AUTOMOVIL CLUB SOL Y NIEVE
ANTONIO JOSE RUIZ BELLIDO

ESCUDERIA MONTORO
PEDRO GARCIA NAVARRO

Motorclub Almendralejo
MANUEL REYES HERNANDEZ

MOTORCLUB JEREZ DE LOS CABALLEROS
IGNACIO LEMUS VEGA

CD QUINTANO SPORRT
VENANCIO MENACHO CASTA?0O

ESCUDERIA LA MOTA
ALEJANDRO CUENCA PULIDO

ESCUDERIA DEL MARMOL
IVAN MOYA PAREJA
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PEUGEOT 308 TCR
I -1°

HONDA CIVIC
VI-1°

PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP
-1

SEAT 124
IV-1°

PORSCHE 991 CUP R
I-2°

BMW E36 M3
IV -2°

MITSUBISHI EVO IX
-2

SEAT 124
VI -2°

PEUGEOT 106
XI- 10
CITROEN AX A1/2
V-1

FORD FIESTA R2T
X-1°

CITROEN AX
Vil - 1°
BMW 325
V-2
CITROEN C2
X-2°
CITROEN AX A1/2
V| - 3°
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
Vil - 1°
CITROEN SAXO
Xil-1°
CITROEN AX A1/2
VI -4°
CITROEN AX A1/2

Vil -2°

SEAT IBIZA 2.0 16V
Vil - 3°

RENAULT MEGANE COPA
Vil - 2°

RENAULT CLIO R3
Vil - 3°

RENAULT CLIO CUP Il
IX-1°
RENAULT CLIO SPORT

_30
CITROEN SAXO VTS
XI-2°

CITROEN ZX
X - 4°

AUDI TT QUATTRO
VIl - 4°
SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA
-3

BMW M3 E30
IV -3°

PEUGEQT 306 S16
X-5°
BMW M3 E30
- 4°
RENAULT CLIO CUP IV
V-3°

SIMCA RALLYE
XI-3°

RENAULT CLIO CUP
IX-2°
PEUGEOQT 206XS

- 6°
CITROEN AX A1/2
IX - 3°

PEUGEOQT 206
Xil-2°

SUBARU IMPREZA
IV - 4°

RENAULT CLIO SPORT
X-7°

SKODA FABIA N5
I-3°

RENAULT CLIO

X-8°
SEAT 124

Vil - 5°

MINI COOPER S
VI -5°

RENAULT MEGANE
VI -6°
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE

Vil - 6°

RENAULT MEGANE COUPE
Vil -7°

PEUGEOQT 205
IV -5°

SEAT 124 2000
IX - 4°

02:24.309

02:25.607

02:26.267

02:28.866

02:28.947

02:28.994

02:29.435

02:32.773

02:32.837

02:33.800

02:33.891

02:34.556

02:36.616

02:36.764

02:37.441

02:37.870

02:38.925

02:39.621

02:39.780

02:39.841

02:40.142

02:40.457

02:40.636

02:40.736

02:40.790

02:40.846

02:40.913

02:41.534

02:41.843

02:42.038

02:42.330

02:43.070

02:43.220

02:43.883

02:44.108

02:44.170

02:44.340

02:44.408

02:44.456

02:44.527

02:44.725

02:44.887

02:45.107

02:45.473

02:45.689

02:45.833

02:46.026

02:46.391

00:01.298
00:01.298

00:01.958
00:00.660
00:04.557
00:02.599
00:04.638
00:00.081
00:04.685
00:00.047
00:05.126
00:00.441
00:08.464
00:03.338
00:08.528
00:00.064
00:09.491
00:00.963
00:09.582
00:00.091
00:10.247
00:00.665
00:12.307
00:02.060
00:12.455
00:00.148
00:13.132
00:00.677
00:13.561
00:00.429
00:14.616
00:01.055
00:15.312
00:00.696
00:15.471
00:00.159
00:15.532
00:00.061
00:15.833
00:00.301
00:16.148
00:00.315
00:16.327
00:00.179
00:16.427
00:00.100
00:16.481
00:00.054
00:16.537
00:00.056
00:16.604
00:00.067
00:17.225
00:00.621
00:17.534
00:00.309
00:17.729
00:00.195
00:18.021
00:00.202
00:18.761
00:00.740
00:18.911
00:00.150
00:19.574
00:00.663
00:19.799
00:00.225
00:19.861
00:00.062
00:20.031
00:00.170
00:20.099
00:00.068
00:20.147
00:00.048
00:20.218
00:00.071
00:20.416
00:00.198
00:20.578
00:00.162
00:20.798
00:00.220
00:21.164
00:00.366
00:21.380
00:00.216
00:21.524
00:00.144
00:21.717
00:00.193

00:22.082
00:00.365
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88.96 km/h

88.8 km/h

88.62 km/h

88.52 km/h
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86.62 km/h
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86.49 km/h

86.47 km/h

86.43 km/h

86.33 km/h

86.24 km/h

86.13 km/h

85.94 km/h

85.82 km/h

85.75 km/h

85.65 km/h

85.46 km/h
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ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA
MARTIN FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ

ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER
JOSE LUIS CALVO NAVAS

MOTOR CLUB ALMENDRALEJO
TOMAS RODRIGUEZ DONOSO

AUTOMOVIL CLUB VALLE DEL ANDARAX
SERGIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

CD GERMAN LEAL COMPETICION
CRISTOBAL CASTILLERO DIAZ

ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER
JORGE LORA SALINAS

ESCUDERIA MONTORO
MANUEL GOMEZ PEREZ

VILLAVICIOSA MOTORSPORT
DAVID SERVAN MOLINA

ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA
ADRIAN MORENO ABRIL

ESCUDERIA OFICIALES DE CORDOBA
ANTONIO RUIZ GUTIERREZ

AUTOMOVIL CLUB DE CORDOBA
MIGUEL PEREZ PARRAS

ESCUDERIA ESALTO
FRANCISCO JAVIER ORTIZ RUIZ

ESCUDERIA MONTORO
JUAN PEDRO GODOY GARCIA

ESCUDERIA COLMENAR RACING
MANUEL CARNERO RODRIGUEZ

ESCUDERIA MONTORO
DANIEL LAGUNA PLATA

ESCUDERIA CLASICOS ALCALA
JOSE ANTONIO CUENCA MOYANO

ESCUDERIA VILLACOR
SERGIO GONZALEZ ARRIBAS

CD GERMAN LEAL COMPETICION
JUAN M MELENDEZ-VALDES MUNOZ

ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ANTONIO FELIX BUENOSVINOS

CD GERMAN LEAL COMPETICION
JAVIER AGUIRRE MUNOZ

CD QUINTANO SPORT
ALFONSO MARMOL VERDUGO

2R RALLYRACING
FRANCISCO GARCIA JIMENEZ

ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA
MANUEL JESUS FERNANDEZ RAMOS

ESCUDERIA MONTORO
MANUEL NAVAS COBO

RS SPORT
JESUS GARCIA BECERRA

EZEQUIEL LOPEZ PEREZ
EZEQUIEL LOPEZ PEREZ

VILLAVICIOSA MOTORSPORT
JOSE MARIA MORA RAMOS

ESCUDERIA MONTORO
ANTONIO ANGEL MEZCUA MORENO

ESCUDERIA UBRIQUE
SAMUEL GARCIA MARQUEZ

ESCUDERIA ESALTO ALTO GUADIATO
DANIEL CASTRO RUIZ-RUANO

VILLAVICIOSA MOTORSPORT
JESUS SEBASTIAN CANO FERNANDEZ

AUTOMOVIL CLUB DE CORDOBA
VALENTIN GUSTAVO CEPEDELLO LOPEZ

ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA
JULIAN CUENCA GUILLEN
ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA
RAUL GARCIA MARQUEZ
ESCUDERIA DOBLE 30
ANTONIO PORTILLO BONILLA

CD QUINTANO SPORT
DIEGO JOSE ORTIZ ARJONA

ESCUDERIA MONTORO
FRANCISCO JAVIER SAEZ GARCIA

ESCUDERIA RALLYEROS FOREVER
MARCOS ANTONIO GIMENEZ LEDESMA

AUTOMOVIL CLUB CORDOBA
JUAN JOSE CANERO ALVAREZ

AUTOMOVIL CLUB DE CORDOBA
RAFAEL MARIA CUESTA PEREZ

TTS COMPETICION
JUAN PEDRO ROMERO CARRASCO

ESCUDERIA OFICIALES DE CORDOBA
ANTONIO JOSE LUQUE RUIZ

ESCUDERIA SIERRA MORENA
ANTONIO NATERA RAMIREZ

ESCUDERIA UBRIQUE
JONATAN GARCIA MARQUEZ

ESCUDERIA LOCAL SPORT
DAVID VARGAS JIMENEZ
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En Cordoba, a las 19:00h del 30 de Noviembre de 2024

El Director de Carrera | D. Manuel Alonso Martin

SEAT 124
X-9°

CITROEN AX GTI
Xl - 3°

CITROEN SAXO VTS 16V
XII - 4°

RENAULT MEGANE SPORT RS
IV - 6°

PEUGEOT 206 XS 1.6
Xl - 5°
PEUGEOQT 106
Xl - 6°
CITROEN SAXO VTS
Xl - 4°

PEUGEOQT 205
X -7°

HONDA CIVIC EG

Xl -5°

BMW 3251
X-10°

CITROEN SAXO
Xl - 8°

PEUGEOT 206 XS
Xl -9°
CITROEN AX A1/2
VIl - 4°
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
Xl -6°

CITROEN SAXO
XI-7°

CITROEN AX GTI
IX-5°
SEAT 124 FL
IX - 6°
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT
X - 8°

MAZDA MX-5
Xli-10°

SUZUKI SWIFT
XI-9°

BMW E30
Vil - 8°

CITROEN SAXO
XI-10°

CITROEN SAXO VTS
X -11°
CITROEN SAXO VTS
XI-11°

AUDI A4
XI-12°

OPEL CORSA OPC N3
VI - 7°

PEUGEOQT 206
XIl-12°

SEAT 124
X-11°

NISSAN MICRA
X-12°

PEUGEOQT 106
XIl-13°

PEUGEOT 106 XSI
Xli - 14°

BMW 328i
VI - 8°

PEUGEOQT 106
XI-13°

PEUGEOT 106
XlI - 15°

PEUGEOT 207 CUP
VI-9°

CITROEN ZX 16V
Vil - 9°

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY S2
Xli - 16°
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT
XIl-17°
CITROEN ZX 16V
XIl - 18°
CITROEN SAXO VTS
Xl -19°
PEUGEOT 206 GTI
XI-14°
OPELASTRAGTC
XI-15°
CITROEN AX GT

XlI - 20°

PEUGEOT 205 GTX
IX-7°

HYUNDAI I30N FASTBACK CET
I o

02:46.480

02:46.955

02:47.056

02:47.300

02:47.633

02:47.854

02:47.940

02:47.993

02:49.316

02:49.552

02:49.612

02:50.369

02:51.176

02:52.208

02:53.772

02:53.913

02:54.135

02:54.373

02:54.526

02:54.657

02:56.501

02:58.675

02:59.274

03:00.196

03:00.581

03:00.596

03:00.979

03:02.358

03:03.468

03:04.244

03:05.634

03:05.789

03:06.011

03:06.587

03:07.486

03:08.649

03:09.030

03:09.531

03:11.091

03:11.174

03:11.426

03:14.421

03:17.252

03:20.335

04:11.379

00:22.171
00:00.089

00:22.646
00:00.475

00:22.747
00:00.101

00:22.991
00:00.244

00:23.324
00:00.333
00:23.545
00:00.221

00:23.631
00:00.086

00:23.684
00:00.053
00:25.007
00:01.323
00:25.243
00:00.236

00:25.303
00:00.060

00:26.060
00:00.757

00:26.867
00:00.807

00:27.899
00:01.032

00:29.463
00:01.564

00:29.604
00:00.141

00:29.826
00:00.222

00:30.064
00:00.238

00:30.217
00:00.153

00:30.348
00:00.131

00:32.192
00:01.844

00:34.366
00:02.174

00:34.965
00:00.599

00:35.887
00:00.922

00:36.272
00:00.385

00:36.287
00:00.015
00:36.670
00:00.383

00:38.049
00:01.379

00:39.159
00:01.110

00:39.935
00:00.776

00:41.325
00:01.390

00:41.480
00:00.155

00:41.702
00:00.222

00:42.278
00:00.576

00:43.177
00:00.899

00:44.340
00:01.163

00:44.721
00:00.381

00:45.222
00:00.501
00:46.782
00:01.560

00:46.865
00:00.083

00:47.117
00:00.252

00:50.112
00:02.995

00:52.943
00:02.831

00:56.026
00:03.083

01:47.070
00:51.044
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85.17 km/h

85.12 km/h

85 km/h

84.83 km/h

84.72 km/h

84.67 km/h
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83.47 km/h
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82.57 km/h
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81.77 km/h

81.66 km/h

81.55 km/h

81.48 km/h

81.42 km/h

80.57 km/h

79.59 km/h

79.32 km/h

78.91 km/h

78.75 km/h

78.74 km/h

78.57 km/h

77.98 km/h

77.51 km/h

77.18 km/h

76.6 km/h

76.54 km/h

76.45 km/h

76.21 km/h

75.85 km/h

75.38 km/h

75.23 km/h

75.03 km/h

74.41 km/h

74.38 km/h

74.28 km/h

73.14 km/h

72.09 km/h

70.98 km/h

56.57 km/h



